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SQ - CR Range
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SQ-CR

SQ-CR

T-Check Valve

Pressure Tank

Stainless Pump
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SQ-CRSQ - CR Range

SQ-CR Range

SQ-CR water boosting range are built on the basis of Pedrollo 
CR pumps. The main di�erence between the CR pumps and
the SQ-CR system is the variable frequency drive (SQ Drive). 
Enhanced with the SQ-Drive the CR pump together with the 
appropriate pressure sensor are turned into an intelligent, 
variable speed pumping system. The SQ-Drives are frequency 
converter integrated into the pump which adjusts motor 
speed so as to constantly provide users with the constant 
pressure or di�erential pressure to the �ow rate. 

The SQ-CR booster system o�ers the following bene�ts:

7.8 m3/h
67 m

67

7.8

0.75 kW
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CHARACTERISTIC CURVES AND PERFORMANCE DATA  50 Hz n= 2900 rpm HS= 0 m

Q = Flow rate   H = Total manometric head   HS = Suction height Tolerance of characteristic curves in compliance with EN ISO 9906 Grade 3B.
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CODE              MODEL POWER 
Q

m³/h 0 0.3 0.6 0.9 1.2 1.5 1.8 2.4 3.0 3.6 4.2 4.8 5.4 6.0 6.6 7.2 7.8

kW HP l/min 0 5 10 15 20 25 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100 110 120 130

  

H metres

  

 SQ-3CR 80 0.45 0.60 40 38 37 36 34.5 33 31 27 22.5 17 11 5

 SQ-4CR 80 0.55 0.75 52 50 49 47 44.5 42 40 34 28.5 22.5 16 10

 SQ-5CR 80 0.75 1 67 66 64 62 59 56 53 45.5 37.5 29.5 20.5 12

 SQ-3CR 100 0.55 0.75 38 37 36 35 34.5 33.5 33 31 28 26 23 20 17 13.5 10 5

 SQ-4 CR 100 0.75 1 50 50 49 48 47 46 45 42 39.5 37 34 30.5 26.5 22 17 11 5

SQ-CR SQ - CR Range

1030892

1030495

1030893

1030494

1030895

* 230V/1PH/50Hz Power supply
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SQ-CRSQ - CR Range

PORTS DIMENSIONS mm kg

DN1 DN2 f h n

1” 1”

 

15.5

3CR80-N

CR Range

h

n f

440 510 190

3PH/

DN1

DN2



Naas, Co. Kildare
    045 843614

Mallow, Co. Cork
    022 31200

Ballyhaunis, Co. Mayo
    094 9633500

Mountrath, Co. Laois
    057 8732279

info@epswater.ieepswater.ie


